
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07118969 

Name of Company 

Grey Bear Limited t/a JN Fettling 

1/We 

Andrew John Whelan 

60/62 Old London Road 
Kingston Upon Thames 

KT2 60Z 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 June 2013 

signed “ASL Date 06 June 2013 

Marks Bloom aan ee | 

60/62 Old London Road = mm 
Ref G316/AJW/AN/LP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

20/06/2013 # 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Grey Bear Limited t/a JN Fettling 

on the 6 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CG LAMBERT 

Zen 
Signed 

Dated b Dury, COS 



Grey Bear Limited t/a JN Fettling 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Freehold Land & Property 18,208 00 Uncertain 

NIL NIL 
Goodwill 44,486 00 NIL 

NIL NIL 

Quick-Viston Limited (100,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d (100,000 00) 

Factored Book Debts 38,823 00 37,000 00 
Aldermore Invoice Finance Limited (13,763 15) 

23,236 85 23,236 85 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Plant & Machinery 77,702 00 8,000 00 
Book Debts - Disputed debtor 38,268 93 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 893 53 893 53 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 32,130 38 

Signature 

a 
Date bre AY3



Grey Bear Limited t/a JN Fettling 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 32,130 38 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,959 20 
3,959 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,171 18 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

28,171 18 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,634 24 
Based on floating charge assets of 28,171 18 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19,536 94 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 100,000 00 

100,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (80,463 06) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 8,634 24 
Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 8,634 24 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,632 16 
Employees 50,170 86 
Claims Subject to Litigation 139,231 04 
Former Shareholder’s Loan 43,806 00 
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 13,736 13 
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 28,311 00 

296,887 19 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (288,252 95) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) ‘ 80,463 06 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (368,716 01) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (369,716 01) 

Signature A Date Ging. BO 



9 wewebeuew 

«= (T¥937) 
